
Schedule of Classes

World Equestrian Center Dressage XV

Ring 1Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 231, USEF Third Level Test 1 Margaret Freeman at C

8:00 AM 564 Cappachino Grove, Kristen Browning  Adult Am.

8:08 AM  - Break -  

8:16 AM 549 Paladino, Cecilia Hadid  SJr/Yg Rider

8:24 AM 451 Cool Hand Luc, Lucinda Striker  Open

8:32 AM 444 Cleopatra, Nina Michelangelo  Jr/Yg Rider

8:40 AM 510 Qualito, Lynne Prado  Adult Am.

8:48 AM 520 Brilliant Girl, Isabella Ruohomaki  Jr/Yg Rider

8:56 AM 577 Jaimee, Sarah Simmons  Open

9:04 AM 578 Brumo II, Kassandra Barteau  Open

9:12 AM 485 Campanero HGF, Justine Boyer  Jr/Yg Rider

9:20 AM 427 Furst Love, Erin Brinkman  Open

9:28 AM 442 Elita, Shannon Yates  Adult Am.

9:36 AM 941 Cool Diamante, Stephanie Bennett  Open

Class 270, Dressage Seat Equitation Margaret Freeman at C
9:44 AM 503 Al Marah Speed, Samantha Heaton  Open

9:44 AM 520 Brilliant Girl, Isabella Ruohomaki  Jr/Yg Rider

9:44 AM 556 Karigan, Katherine McDaniel  Jr/Yg Rider

9:44 AM 567 Vaquero, Heidi Walton  

9:44 AM 549 Paladino, Cecilia Hadid  SJr/Yg Rider

 - Break 9:49 AM to 10:01 AM -

Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Margaret Freeman at C
10:01 AM 473 Edition Black, Florence Wetzel  Adult Am.

10:09 AM  - Break -  

10:09 AM ***Break***  

10:29 AM 467 Fendi, Lynn Shea  Adult Am.

10:37 AM 453 Prince Tucumcari, Collette Zimmer  OpenQ

10:45 AM 937 ADKS Cole, Brian Kimball  Adult Am.Q

10:53 AM 552 Parlay, Debbie Hill  OpenQ

Class Continues at 11:55 AM  

Class 250, FEI Test of Choice Margaret Freeman at C
11:01 AM 553 Ira, Jana Reich  OpenDPSG

11:10 AM 587 Dakota, Lauren Knopp  OpenIB

11:19 AM 490 Chaumet, Guadalupe Guarderas  Adult Am.IA

11:28 AM 461 Lambada 224, Nicole Scarpino  OpenGPY

11:37 AM 518 Sir Lommel, Allison Gerlt  OpenGPS

11:46 AM 484 Mejorano HGF, Kerrigan Gluch  OpenGPS

Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 Continues Margaret Freeman at C
11:55 AM 555 Jantasy Ashlanes, Debbie Hill  OpenQ

12:03 PM 470 Italico MG, Dee Loveless  Open

Class 243, USEF Fourth Level Test 3 concludes Margaret Freeman at C
12:11 PM ***Lunch***  

 - Lunch Break 12:11 PM to 1:11 PM -
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Ring 1Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 252, FEI Intermediate I Margaret Freeman at C

1:11 PM 412 J'Adore, Jessica Howington  Open

1:20 PM 507 Gucci, Franziska Seidl  Open

1:29 PM 547 Dario D, Nikki Greenburg  OpenQ

1:38 PM 746 Dandi da Prata, Petra Wilder  Q

1:47 PM 500 Capelo, Hilda Donahue  OpenQ

1:56 PM 514 Franklin SRF, Adrienne Owen  OpenQ

2:05 PM 599 Fideno, Stephanie Pair-Kavitz  OpenQ

2:14 PM 521 Sundance, Rebecca Mouras  Adult Am.

2:23 PM 948 Divine Comedy, Brittany Yard  Open

2:32 PM 947 Don Carlito, Alissa Dragstedt  Adult Am.

Class 242, USEF Fourth Level Test 2 Margaret Freeman at C
2:41 PM 927 Fiorenzo MLW, Maya Koppel  Open

2:49 PM 597 In The Black, Eriel Dendis  Jr/Yg Rider

2:57 PM ***Break***  

 - Break 2:57 PM to 3:29 PM -

Class 221, USEF Second Level Test 1 Margaret Freeman at C
3:29 PM 432 Cassiel, Madeline Baker  Open

3:36 PM 588 Fabriccio CDF, Lauren Knopp  Open

3:43 PM 466 Soldado De Vargas, Pamela Williams  Adult Am.

3:50 PM 561 Diego 530, Lauren Dudley  Adult Am.

3:57 PM 942 Lightning Struck Blue, Stephanie Bennett  Open

 - Arena Done 4:04 PM -
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Ring 2Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 251, FEI Prix St Georges Pamela Wooding at C

8:00 AM 430 Castellan, Madeline Baker  OpenQ

8:09 AM 595 Zackline, Debbie Hill  OpenQ

8:18 AM 417 C Discreto, Amina Bursese  Adult Am.Q

8:27 AM 570 Sanidin, Elizabeth Zecca  OpenQ

8:36 AM 481 Dragonheart, Karen Kearney  Adult Am.Q

8:45 AM 403 Espresso X, Angie Gress  Adult Am.Q

8:54 AM 586 Delivery, Alicia Lee  Adult Am.

9:03 AM 925 Wildwynn High Roller, Micah Deligdish  Open

9:12 AM 538 Black Diamond, Ivo Juhrend  Open

9:21 AM 472 Humberto V, Deborah Gyulay  Adult Am.

9:30 AM 543 Dee Clair, Caroline Stevenson  Adult Am.Q

9:39 AM 491 Galeno, Guadalupe Guarderas  Adult Am.

9:48 AM 450 Callisica Shadow, Lucinda Striker  OpenQ

9:57 AM 459 Gaspari, Kristina Blankenship  Adult Am.

10:06 AM ***Break***  

10:26 AM 569 Beijing, Alexandra Dominguez-Thomas  OpenQ

10:35 AM 598 Harmony Van't Eusselshof, Jill Hardt  Open

10:44 AM 426 Fenomenal JW, Erin Brinkman  Open

10:53 AM 494 Fortuitous, Jill Mooney  Open

11:02 AM 422 Floris R, Yvonne De Haan  Open

11:11 AM 434 Maestoso Belladiva, Kristina Brown  Adult Am.

11:20 AM 512 Downtown Cool, Pandora Driscoll  Adult Am.Q

11:29 AM 933 Papillion, Kelly Mize  Adult Am.

11:38 AM 930 Fling For U, Devon Kane  OpenQ

Class 253, FEI Intermediate II Pamela Wooding at C
11:47 AM 513 Elian, Megan Fischer-Graham  Open

11:56 AM 596 Domani, Melissa Jackson  Open

12:05 PM ***Lunch***  

1:05 PM 501 Dutelmi SCF, Eline Eckroth  OpenQ

1:14 PM 923 Berquino, Micah Deligdish  Open

Class 260, Young Horse Test of Choice Pamela Wooding at C; Jodi Lees at C
1:23 PM 428 Elna Rae FF, Anna Merritt  OpenUS4

Class 254, FEI Grand Prix Jodi Lees at C
1:31 PM 563 Boicote Interagro, Wendy Mantell  Adult Am.Q

1:40 PM 528 Eye Catcher, Ivo Juhrend  Open

1:49 PM 573 Etanga, Alexandra Dominguez-Thomas  OpenQ

1:58 PM 468 Folclore, Krystin Schmid  Open

2:07 PM 540 Erivo, Jill Hardt  Open

2:16 PM 579 Santos, Micah Deligdish  Open

2:25 PM 452 Darque, Stacy Parvey-Larsson  Open

2:34 PM 478 Liberty, Eline Eckroth  Open

2:43 PM 536 Hadrian Interagro, Tyra Vernon  OpenQ

2:52 PM 571 Dream Catcher, Brian Hafner  Open

3:01 PM 419 Fuego, Anna Merritt  OpenQ

3:10 PM ***Break***  

3:30 PM 529 When Ever, Myra Flanagan  Adult Am.Q

3:39 PM 575 Destiny, Nikki Greenburg  Open

3:48 PM 411 Cavalia, Jessica Howington  Open

3:57 PM 508 Con Brio SDF, Franziska Seidl  Open
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Ring 2Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 290, USDF Freestyle Test of Choice Jodi Lees at C

4:07 PM 488 Hylke Van De Klei, Hannah Catsulis  Jr/Yg RiderQF1

4:16 PM 438 Rienik H, Tanya Herrmann  OpenQF2

4:25 PM 476 Belmont, Megan Petry  Adult Am.F2

4:34 PM 525 Gitana De Apollo, Elizabeth Campbell  OpenF2

4:43 PM 581 Black Jack, Birgitt Dagge  Adult Am.F2

4:52 PM 439 Bolero de Ravel, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.QF2

5:01 PM 541 Notaris, Caryl Stephens  OpenF3

5:10 PM 505 Jolene JP, Franziska Seidl  OpenF3

5:19 PM 429 Cristal Da Caniceira, Debra Zito  Adult Am.QF4

5:28 PM 524 Unico G, Amberly Foster  Adult Am.F4

5:37 PM 469 Finnegan's Rainbow, Alison Ferrell  Adult Am.QF4

5:46 PM 421 Dandy van Aston M, Lynnette Wadsworth  Adult Am.F4

5:55 PM 462 Thiadrik Fan Matthys' Meadow, Brie Seltser  OpenQF4

6:04 PM 424 M. Dante Z, Lori Roe  Adult Am.QF4

6:13 PM ***Break***  

Class 291, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Jodi Lees at C
6:33 PM 580 Laxwell, Birgitt Dagge  Adult Am.FI

6:42 PM 414 Winter, Yvonne De Haan  OpenFI

6:51 PM 496 Hector Interagro, Renee Genther  Adult Am.FI

7:00 PM 928 Jinta, Olga Hartsock  Adult Am.QFI

7:09 PM 500 Capelo, Hilda Donahue  SOpenFI

7:18 PM 521 Sundance, Rebecca Mouras  Adult Am.QFI

7:27 PM 435 Watch Me M, Mary O'Brien  Adult Am.QGPF

7:36 PM 566 Winnetou, Barbara Burkhardt  Adult Am.GPF

7:45 PM 523 Juncal LXXXVII, Kassandra Barteau  OpenQGPF

7:54 PM 436 Benidetto, Stacy Parvey-Larsson  OpenQGPF

8:03 PM 550 Walk Of Fame, Birgitt Dagge  SAdult Am.FI
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Ring 3Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 222, USEF Second Level Test 2 Amy Gimbel at C

8:00 AM 493 Jasmin, Joanne Miller  Adult Am.

8:07 AM 511 Southwick, Judith Lawless  Open

Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1 Amy Gimbel at C
8:14 AM 487 Leprechaun Lane's Peppermint O'Paddii, Lisa Murphy  Open

8:21 AM 565 Integra, Dianne Orban  Open

8:28 AM 466 Soldado De Vargas, Pamela Williams  Adult Am.

8:35 AM 471 PVF Power Factor, Dianne Bartlett  Adult Am.

8:42 AM 460 Glory Be, Kristina Blankenship  Adult Am.

Class 232, USEF Third Level Test 2 Amy Gimbel at C
8:49 AM 455 Ebanisto KR, Carly Costello  Jr/Yg Rider

8:57 AM 489 Index, Tim Forster  SOpen

Class 213OJ, USEF First Level Test 3 Open/JrYR Amy Gimbel at C
9:05 AM 739 Barcelona, Jean Thornton  OpenQ

9:13 AM 542 Royal Salute, Summer England  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:21 AM 539 Lady Zonik, Kerryann Schade  OpenQ

9:29 AM 497 Javierito G, Kaylei Perry-Hunley  Jr/Yg Rider

9:37 AM 582 SF Streetwise, Abby Scott  Jr/Yg RiderQ

9:45 AM 441 Kanon, Julia Bitler  OpenQ

9:53 AM 934 Lido Beach, Jodie Kelly-Baxley  OpenQ

10:01 AM ***Break***  

10:21 AM 565 Integra, Dianne Orban  Open

10:29 AM 572 Weltfrieden TG, Brian Hafner  OpenQ

10:37 AM 519 Feiner Focus, Isabella Ruohomaki  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:45 AM 556 Karigan, Katherine McDaniel  Jr/Yg RiderQ

10:53 AM 432 Cassiel, Madeline Baker  OpenQ

11:01 AM 738 Broadway Dream, Sierra Inabnett  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 211, USEF First Level Test 1 concludes Amy Gimbel at C
11:09 AM 498 Cha Mono, Lisa Murphy  Open

Class 233, USEF Third Level Test 3 Amy Gimbel at C
11:16 AM 473 Edition Black, Florence Wetzel  Adult Am.Q

11:24 AM 433 Grand Marquis, Lisa Tison  Adult Am.

11:32 AM 480 Fox Creeks Masterpiece, Anna Merritt  OpenQ

11:40 AM 449 Pavarotti R, Annlouise Kildow  Adult Am.

11:48 AM 502 Statement, Elodie Huguet  Adult Am.Q

11:56 AM 476 Belmont, Megan Petry  Adult Am.

12:04 PM 583 Juventos V.O., Rebecca Zicko  Adult Am.Q

12:12 PM ***Lunch***  

1:12 PM 504 Jackson van de Haarterhoeve, Allyson Rogers  OpenQ

1:20 PM 439 Bolero de Ravel, Carmen Hanson  Adult Am.

1:28 PM 456 Sam I Am, Cherye Callegan Huber  Adult Am.Q

1:36 PM 420 Radiance HVH, Kimberly Taylor  Adult Am.

1:44 PM 578 Brumo II, Kassandra Barteau  OpenQ

1:52 PM 458 Georg Gamay, Alejandro Salazar  Open

2:00 PM 423 Dark Chocolate, Cathy Willson  Adult Am.Q

2:08 PM 554 For Fabienne, Debbie Hill  OpenQ

2:16 PM 499 O-Topia, Rachel Devick  Adult Am.

2:24 PM 944 Bogart RH, Lauren Ogden  Open
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Ring 3Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 203, USEF Training Level Test 3 Pamela Wooding at C

2:32 PM 736 Blanche, Sierra Inabnett  Jr/Yg RiderQ

2:39 PM 576 Buca D'Nero, Beatriz Pirazzi  Adult Am.Q

2:46 PM 562 Marvao QTA Do Tagus, Melissa Jackson  OpenQ

2:53 PM 475 Kashmire Knight, Michele Omran  Adult Am.

3:00 PM 574 Donnabella8, Sophia Bonenclark  Jr/Yg RiderQ

3:07 PM 531 Feine Silva, Nicholas Bryan  Jr/Yg Rider

3:14 PM ***Break***  

3:34 PM 445 Lodewijk van Hilberalti, Rachael Seets  SAdult Am.

3:41 PM 533 Yuntero XIX, Michele Fabok  Adult Am.Q

3:48 PM 926 Redi Set Go, Nancy Purvis  Adult Am.

3:55 PM 582 SF Streetwise, Abby Scott  Jr/Yg RiderQ

4:02 PM 592 Hercules, Tyra Vernon  OpenQ

4:09 PM 516 Pegaso LXXXII, Rebecca Mouras  Adult Am.

4:16 PM 441 Kanon, Julia Bitler  OpenQ

4:23 PM 413 Dauntless, Doug Walsh  Open

4:30 PM 593 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan  Adult Am.

4:37 PM 537 Peppermint Patty, Kathryn Grigoriadis  OpenQ

4:44 PM 431 DejaVu, Madeline Baker  OpenQ

4:51 PM 740 Brooklyn Dream, Sierra Inabnett  Jr/Yg RiderQ

Class 241, USEF Fourth Level Test 1 Margaret Freeman at C
4:58 PM 944 Bogart RH, Lauren Ogden  Open

5:06 PM 420 Radiance HVH, Kimberly Taylor  Adult Am.

5:14 PM 470 Italico MG, Dee Loveless  Open

5:22 PM 544 Haiku, Caroline Stevenson  Adult Am.

5:30 PM 517 Irlandes, Todd Bryan  Open

5:38 PM 443 Bravio HGF, Renee Waters  Adult Am.

5:46 PM 932 Mascot Du Cache Potz, Kaylei Perry-Hunley  Jr/Yg Rider
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Ring 4Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 201, USEF Training Level Test 1 Susanne Lauda at C

8:00 AM 584 Temporelle, Camila Ocasio  Adult Am.

8:07 AM 533 Yuntero XIX, Michele Fabok  Adult Am.

8:14 AM 409 Flashy Chelsey, Megan Martin  Open

Class 212, USEF First Level Test 2 Susanne Lauda at C
8:21 AM 572 Weltfrieden TG, Brian Hafner  Open

8:28 AM 585 Beowulf, Lee Silbert Burgess  Adult Am.

8:35 AM 567 Vaquero, Heidi Walton  

8:42 AM 558 WTR Herestoyourhonor, Adelaide Pickett  Adult Am.

8:49 AM 503 Al Marah Speed, Samantha Heaton  Open

8:56 AM 568 Jornalero XVI, Kristen Browning  Adult Am.

Class 202, USEF Training Level Test 2 Susanne Lauda at C
9:03 AM 929 Landon, Kristen McDonald  Open

9:10 AM 949 Domingo B, Alissa Dragstedt  Adult Am.

9:17 AM 940 Oliver, Sonja Cabido  Adult Am.

9:24 AM 584 Temporelle, Camila Ocasio  Adult Am.

Class 223, USEF Second Level Test 3 Susanne Lauda at C
9:31 AM 493 Jasmin, Joanne Miller  Adult Am.Q

9:39 AM  - Break -  

9:39 AM 559 Larry Ashlanes, Debbie Hill  SOpen

9:47 AM 545 Skips Lucky Spirit, Chelsea Wacker  Adult Am.

9:55 AM  - Break -  

9:55 AM 448 Don Bolero Royal, Tara Murphy  SAdult Am.

10:03 AM ***Break***  

10:23 AM 924 Diva HGF, Samantha Stenger  Jr/Yg Rider

10:31 AM  - Break -  

10:31 AM 560 Monty, Megan Cook  SAdult Am.

10:39 AM 532 Jessica Rabbit, Autumn Schweiss  OpenQ

10:47 AM 564 Cappachino Grove, Kristen Browning  Adult Am.Q

10:55 AM 442 Elita, Shannon Yates  Adult Am.Q

11:03 AM 451 Cool Hand Luc, Lucinda Striker  OpenQ

11:11 AM 402 Gravin, Allison Richards  Adult Am.Q

11:19 AM 542 Royal Salute, Summer England  Jr/Yg RiderQ

11:27 AM 939 Amperada, Jessica Johns  Adult Am.

Class 213AA, USEF First Level Test 3 Adult Amateur Susanne Lauda at C
11:35 AM 516 Pegaso LXXXII, Rebecca Mouras  Adult Am.

11:43 AM 464 Low Five, Courtney Varney  Adult Am.Q

11:51 AM 561 Diego 530, Lauren Dudley  Adult Am.

11:59 AM 406 Gigi Top, Jennifer Stafford  Adult Am.Q

12:07 PM  - Lunch Break -  

12:07 PM ***Lunch***  

1:07 PM 418 Axel, Ellen Witterstaeter  Adult Am.

1:15 PM 437 Colonel Flashman, Serena Devlin  Adult Am.Q

1:23 PM 454 Cadenza, Amanda Jones  Adult Am.Q

1:31 PM 486 Kool Aldo, Allison Miller  Adult Am.

1:39 PM 526 Mosstown Rebel, Katy Rosen  Adult Am.

1:47 PM 515 Winsome Chauffeur, Janet Heeke  Adult Am.

1:55 PM 558 WTR Herestoyourhonor, Adelaide Pickett  Adult Am.

2:03 PM 401 Sawyer, Cheryl Law  Adult Am.Q

2:11 PM 568 Jornalero XVI, Kristen Browning  Adult Am.Q

2:19 PM 939 Amperada, Jessica Johns  Adult Am.

2:27 PM 460 Glory Be, Kristina Blankenship  Adult Am.

2:35 PM 465 Chocolat, Courtney Varney  Adult Am.

2:43 PM 535 OVD Solero DOS, Natalie Mercer  SAdult Am.

2:51 PM ***Break***  

 - Break 2:43 PM to 3:11 PM -
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Ring 4Saturday, August 28, 2021
Class 280A, USEF Test of Choice- 1st & 2nd Susanne Lauda at C

3:11 PM 576 Buca D'Nero, Beatriz Pirazzi  Adult Am.QT3

3:19 PM 593 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan  Adult Am.T3

3:27 PM 475 Kashmire Knight, Michele Omran  Adult Am.T3

3:35 PM 519 Feiner Focus, Isabella Ruohomaki  Jr/Yg RiderQ13

3:43 PM 722 GF Boom, Julie Wall Hicks  Adult Am.T1

3:51 PM 486 Kool Aldo, Allison Miller  Adult Am.13

3:59 PM 437 Colonel Flashman, Serena Devlin  Adult Am.Q13

4:07 PM 585 Beowulf, Lee Silbert Burgess  Adult Am.12

Class Continues at 5:19 PM  

Class 280B, USEF Test of Choice 3rd & 4th Amy Gimbel at C
4:15 PM 735 Jaliska, Ashley Holzer  Open31

4:23 PM 444 Cleopatra, Nina Michelangelo  Jr/Yg Rider31

4:31 PM 734 Lorde CLB, Nathaniel Tucker  Open31

4:39 PM 433 Grand Marquis, Lisa Tison  Adult Am.33

4:47 PM 943 Emerald Beauty Of Oz, Paulette Stoudt  Open33

4:55 PM 742 MGS Hot Topic, Betty Jo Bock  Adult Am.Q33

5:03 PM 509 For Keeps, Melissa Jackson  Open43

5:11 PM 743 OVD Solero DOS, Kerryann Schade  OpenQ43

Class 280A, USEF Test Of Choice- 1st&2nd concludes Susanne Lauda at C
5:35 PM 448 Don Bolero Royal, Tara Murphy  SAdult Am.23

Class 280A, USEF Test of Choice- 1st & 2nd Continues Susanne Lauda at C
5:19 PM 545 Skips Lucky Spirit, Chelsea Wacker  Adult Am.23

5:27 PM 407 Alice In Wonderland, Melissa Torreano  Adult Am.23

 - Arena Done 5:35 PM -
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